State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

IMONDI EGGS 3155828

QUALITY BEEF 3155839



Line Numb Description

#1
#1
#1
#2
#2
#2
#3
#3
#3
#4
#4
#4
#5
#5
#5
#6
#6

#6

#7

#7

#7

CDC # 5002 BUTTER REDDIES, UNSALTED 90 CUT 93 15 LBS/CS
CDC # 5002 BUTTER REDDIES, UNSALTED 90 CUT 93 15 LBS/CS
CDC # 5002 BUTTER REDDIES, UNSALTED 90 CUT 93 15 LBS/CS

CDC #5011 BUTTER UNSALTED SOLIDS 93 SCORE, SCORE AA 36/1LB/CS
CDC #5011 BUTTER UNSALTED SOLIDS 93 SCORE, SCORE AA 36/1LB/CS

CDC #5011 BUTTER UNSALTED SOLIDS 93 SCORE, SCORE AA 36/1LB/CS
CDC # 5005 OLEO MARGARINE 90 CUT REDDIES 12 LB/CS

CDC # 5005 OLEO MARGARINE 90 CUT REDDIES 12 LB/CS

CDC # 5005 OLEO MARGARINE 90 CUT REDDIES 12 LB/CS

CDC # 5006 OLEOMARGARINE 90 CUT REDDIES UNSALTED 12 LB/CS

CDC # 5006 OLEOMARGARINE 90 CUT REDDIES UNSALTED 12 LB/CS

CDC # 5006 OLEOMARGARINE 90 CUT REDDIES UNSALTED 12 LB/CS

CDC # 5004 MARGARINE VEGETABLE OIL SOLIDS PARCHMENT WRAPPED
30/1LB FED. SPEC.EE-O-451B LATESET EDITION TYPE 2

CDC # 5004 MARGARINE VEGETABLE OIL SOLIDS PARCHMENT WRAPPED
30/1LB FED. SPEC.EE-O-451B LATESET EDITION TYPE 2

CDC # 5004 MARGARINE VEGETABLE OIL SOLIDS PARCHMENT WRAPPED
30/1LB FED. SPEC.EE-O-451B LATESET EDITION TYPE 2

EGGS, SHELL, U.S. CONSUMER GRADE A, LARGE SIZE. PACKED 30/DZ.
Cs.

EGGS, SHELL, U.S. CONSUMER GRADE A, LARGE SIZE. PACKED 30/DZ.
Cs.

EGGS, SHELL, U.S. CONSUMER GRADE A, LARGE SIZE. PACKED 30/DZ.
Cs.

EGGS, SHELL US CONSUMER GRADE A, MEDIUM SIZE, PACKED 30
DOZ/CASE. ANTICIPATED QUANTITIES OF EGGS (ITEM 6 AND 7) ARE NOT
KNOWN.

EGGS, SHELL US CONSUMER GRADE A, MEDIUM SIZE, PACKED 30
DOZ/CASE. ANTICIPATED QUANTITIES OF EGGS (ITEM 6 AND 7) ARE NOT
KNOWN.

EGGS, SHELL US CONSUMER GRADE A, MEDIUM SIZE, PACKED 30
DOZ/CASE. ANTICIPATED QUANTITIES OF EGGS (ITEM 6 AND 7) ARE NOT
KNOWN.

Supplier

QUALITY BEEF CO INC
IMONDI EGGS INC
PAUL W MARKS CO INC
QUALITY BEEF CO INC
IMONDI EGGS INC
PAUL W MARKS CO INC
QUALITY BEEF CO INC
IMONDI EGGS INC
PAUL W MARKS CO INC
QUALITY BEEF CO INC
PAUL W MARKS CO INC
IMONDI EGGS INC
QUALITY BEEF CO INC
PAUL W MARKS CO INC
IMONDI EGGS INC
QUALITY BEEF CO INC
IMONDI EGGS INC

PAUL W MARKS CO INC

QUALITY BEEF CO INC

IMONDI EGGS INC

PAUL W MARKS CO INC

Unit
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Award Price Quote Price (USD)

255

50.3

12.4

13

13.95

0.4

0.48

0.00001
255
30.95
0.00001
50.3
51.39
0.00001
12.4
12.99
0.00001
12.99
13

13.5
13.95
14.34
0.00001
0.4

0.75

0.00001

0.48

0.5



